
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Long Island  299  303  296       898  +34 
2  2  2   St. Francis - PA 305  299  320       924  +60 
5  3  3   Fairleigh Dickinson  322  313  308       943  +79 
4  6  4   Sacred Heart White 320  323  312       955  +91 
3  4  5   Robert Morris  313  324  325       962  +98 

T6  7  6   Wagner College 326  321  321       968  +104 
T6  5  7   Central Conn. St. 326  315  328       969  +105 
8  8  8   St. Francis Coll-NY 347  339  342       1028  +164 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Marisol Doglioli  Long Island  71   73  66 (F)       210  -6   
T2 2   Halley Morell  Robert Morris  73   75  75 (F)       223  +7   
5 T3   Brianna Maynard  Long Island  70   80  75 (F)       225  +9   

T6 T3   Mariana Juaristi  Fairleigh Dickinson  78   73  74 (F)       225  +9   
T2 5   Mallory Cortis  St. Francis - PA  75   73  78 (F)       226  +10   
4 6   Ann Colligan  St. Francis - PA  75   74  79 (F)       228  +12   

T6 7   Taylar Jaramillo  St. Francis - PA  75   76  79 (F)       230  +14   
8 8   Victoria Fagan  Long Island  79   74  79 (F)       232  +16   

T14 9   Cristina Felip  Long Island  83   76  76 (F)       235  +19   
T14 T10   Kathryn Jimerson  Wagner College  78   81  77 (F)       236  +20   
T14 T10   Ariana Furrie  Wagner College  82   77  77 (F)       236  +20   
T9 T10   Ellen Nighbor  Sacred Heart White  75   80  81 (F)       236  +20   
T18 T13   Stephanie Lowe  Sacred Heart White  77   83  77 (F)       237  +21   
T12 T13   Ariadna Castro  Fairleigh Dickinson  81   77  79 (F)       237  +21   
T14 15   Kaitlyn Stoddart  Central Conn. St.  81   78  79 (F)       238  +22   
T27 T16   Jenn Clinton  Sacred Heart White  82   83  74 (F)       239  +23   
26 T16   Karly Lux  Fairleigh Dickinson  84   80  75 (F)       239  +23   
20 T18   Nikki Liucci  St. Francis Coll-NY  81   80  79 (F)       240  +24   
T9 T18   Albrianna Farnum  Central Conn. St.  79   76  85 (F)       240  +24   
T22 T20   Noelle Maertz  Wagner College  84   79  79 (F)       242  +26   
11 T20   Amanda Reach  Robert Morris  80   76  86 (F)       242  +26   

T12 T20   Erica DeVal  St. Francis - PA  82   76  84 (F)       242  +26   
T22 T23   Kelsey Hayward  Sacred Heart White  86   77  80 (F)       243  +27   
T22 T23   Chandini Meka  Fairleigh Dickinson  80   83  80 (F)       243  +27   
T18 25   Ella Williams  Central Conn. St.  84   76  84 (F)       244  +28   
21 26   Alice Boothroyd  Long Island  79   83  83 (F)       245  +29   

T27 27   Annie Bozich  Robert Morris  79   86  81 (F)       246  +30   
30 T28   Sarah Boden  Central Conn. St.  82   85  80 (F)       247  +31   

T22 T28   Patricia Klein  St. Francis - PA  80   83  84 (F)       247  +31   
31 30   Chloe Wong  Robert Morris  81   87  83 (F)       251  +35   
32 31   Michelle Provenghi  St. Francis Coll-NY  87   83  83 (F)       253  +37   
29 32   Ellen Huffman  Wagner College  82   84  88 (F)       254  +38   

T33 33   Andra Frappier  Fairleigh Dickinson  83   91  83 (F)       257  +41   
T33 34   Nicole Pizzoferrato  Central Conn. St.  89   85  86 (F)       260  +44   
35 35   Drewanne Shubeck  St. Francis Coll-NY  90   87  88 (F)       265  +49   
37 36   Gianna Pro  Robert Morris  89   93  87 (F)       269  +53   
36 37   Rebecca Kerry  St. Francis Coll-NY  89   89  93 (F)       271  +55   
39 38   Alyssa Sinclair  St. Francis Coll-NY  90   103  92 (F)       285  +69   
38 39   Lexie LeClair  Wagner College  97   88  101 (F)       286  +70   
40 40   Samantha Burke  Sacred Heart White  108   102  94 (F)       304  +88   
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NEC Women's Championship
LPGA International (Champions Course)

Daytona Beach, FL
Day 1 , Day 2 and Day 3 
Dates: Apr 25 - Apr 27 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Long Island 299 303 296 898
1 Marisol Doglioli (2) 71 73 66 210

T3 Brianna Maynard (1) 70 80 75 225

8 Victoria Fagan (5) 79 74 79 232

9 Cristina Felip (3) 83 76 76 235

26 Alice Boothroyd (4) 79 83 83 245

2 St. Francis - PA 305 299 320 924
5 Mallory Cortis (3) 75 73 78 226

6 Ann Colligan (1) 75 74 79 228

7 Taylar Jaramillo (2) 75 76 79 230

T20 Erica DeVal (4) 82 76 84 242

T28 Patricia Klein (5) 80 83 84 247

3 Fairleigh Dickinson 322 313 308 943
T3 Mariana Juaristi (1) 78 73 74 225

T13 Ariadna Castro (5) 81 77 79 237

T16 Karly Lux (3) 84 80 75 239

T23 Chandini Meka (4) 80 83 80 243

33 Andra Frappier (2) 83 91 83 257

4 Sacred Heart White 320 323 312 955
T10 Ellen Nighbor (3) 75 80 81 236

T13 Stephanie Lowe (4) 77 83 77 237

T16 Jenn Clinton (1) 82 83 74 239

T23 Kelsey Hayward (2) 86 77 80 243

40 Samantha Burke (5) 108 102 94 304

5 Robert Morris 313 324 325 962
2 Halley Morell (1) 73 75 75 223

T20 Amanda Reach (2) 80 76 86 242

27 Annie Bozich (3) 79 86 81 246

30 Chloe Wong (4) 81 87 83 251

36 Gianna Pro (5) 89 93 87 269
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

6 Wagner College 326 321 321 968
T10 Ariana Furrie (2) 82 77 77 236

T10 Kathryn Jimerson (5) 78 81 77 236

T20 Noelle Maertz (1) 84 79 79 242

32 Ellen Huffman (3) 82 84 88 254

39 Lexie LeClair (4) 97 88 101 286

7 Central Conn. St. 326 315 328 969
15 Kaitlyn Stoddart (3) 81 78 79 238

T18 Albrianna Farnum (1) 79 76 85 240

25 Ella Williams (2) 84 76 84 244

T28 Sarah Boden (4) 82 85 80 247

34 Nicole Pizzoferrato (5) 89 85 86 260

8 St. Francis Coll-NY 347 339 342 1028
T18 Nikki Liucci (1) 81 80 79 240

31 Michelle Provenghi (2) 87 83 83 253

35 Drewanne Shubeck (3) 90 87 88 265

37 Rebecca Kerry (4) 89 89 93 271

38 Alyssa Sinclair (5) 90 103 92 285
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Day 1 82.00 40

2 Day 2 81.63 40

3 Day 3 81.58 40

 

Total Average Scores
Day 1 82.00 40

Day 2 81.63 40

Day 3 81.58 40

 

LPGA International (Champions Course): Day 3
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 358     5 19 9 4 3 

2 4 364     5 17 13 2 3 

3 3 167     4 17 15 3 1 

4 4 355     2 20 18     

5 5 469   1 6 23 5 5   

6 3 137     1 26 12 1   

7 4 338       23 15 1 1 

8 4 369       13 11 11 5 

9 5 464     3 28 7 1 1 

10 4 340     3 24 11 2   

11 4 356     1 19 11 7 2 

12 4 348     1 22 9 7 1 

13 5 482     3 22 10 4 1 

14 3 155       18 19 3   

15 4 391     1 7 24 7 1 

16 5 424     7 23 8 2   

17 3 163     2 17 12 6 3 

18 4 345     2 23 11 3 1 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

8 4 369 +1.20 

15 4 391 +1.03 

11 4 356 +0.80 

17 3 163 +0.77 

12 4 348 +0.63 

14 3 155 +0.63 

1 4 358 +0.55 

2 4 364 +0.53 

7 4 338 +0.50 

3 3 167 +0.50 

13 5 482 +0.45 

18 4 345 +0.45 

4 4 355 +0.40 

6 3 137 +0.33 

10 4 340 +0.30 

9 5 464 +0.22 

5 5 469 +0.17 

16 5 424 +0.13 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4918&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=3
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4918&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4918&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4918&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=3
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4918&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4918&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4918&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4918&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4918&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4918&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4918&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4918&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4918&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4918&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4918&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=3


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

1 4 358 +1.05 

15 4 391 +0.85 

11 4 356 +0.78 

12 4 363 +0.75 

17 3 163 +0.73 

4 4 355 +0.70 

6 3 141 +0.63 

8 4 360 +0.63 

14 3 165 +0.60 

2 4 364 +0.55 

9 5 522 +0.53 

18 4 345 +0.53 

13 5 482 +0.45 

3 3 167 +0.42 

5 5 469 +0.30 

7 4 338 +0.25 

16 5 475 +0.20 

10 4 231 +0.08 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

12 4 363 +1.08 

14 3 160 +0.85 

11 4 356 +0.78 

2 4 364 +0.75 

1 4 358 +0.72 

15 4 391 +0.67 

16 5 391 +0.60 

4 4 328 +0.60 

9 5 522 +0.58 

17 3 513 +0.55 

6 3 141 +0.48 

3 3 145 +0.42 

5 5 469 +0.40 

13 5 482 +0.40 

7 4 372 +0.35 

18 4 153 +0.25 

8 4 325 +0.15 

10 4 235 +0.00 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

8 4 369 +1.20 

15 4 391 +1.03 

11 4 356 +0.80 
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17 3 163 +0.77 

14 3 155 +0.63 

12 4 348 +0.63 

1 4 358 +0.55 

2 4 364 +0.53 

3 3 167 +0.50 

7 4 338 +0.50 

13 5 482 +0.45 

18 4 345 +0.45 

4 4 355 +0.40 

6 3 137 +0.33 

10 4 340 +0.30 

9 5 464 +0.22 

5 5 469 +0.17 

16 5 424 +0.13 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 358     1 12 18 5 4 

2 4 364     2 24 9 2 3 

3 3 167     4 21 10 4 1 

4 4 355     1 14 22 2 1 

5 5 469     4 24 9 2 1 

6 3 141     1 21 13 2 3 

7 4 338     4 23 12 1   

8 4 360     1 21 10 8   

9 5 522     3 16 18 3   

10 4 231     8 21 11     

11 4 356       20 12 6 2 

12 4 363     2 15 17 3 3 

13 5 482     1 24 12 2 1 

14 3 165     2 16 19 2 1 

15 4 391       13 20 7   

16 5 475     2 28 10     

17 3 163     1 17 16 4 2 

18 4 345     3 20 11 5 1 

All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 358     1 14 21 3 1 

2 4 364     1 16 15 8   

3 3 145     2 22 13 3   

4 4 328     1 20 15 3 1 

5 5 469     1 26 10 2 1 

6 3 141   1 4 14 18 2 1 

7 4 372     5 19 14 1 1 

8 4 325     2 31 6 1   

9 5 522       22 13 5   

10 4 235     8 24 8     

11 4 356     2 15 16 4 3 

12 4 363     2 12 15 8 3 

13 5 482     6 20 9 3 2 

14 3 160     1 13 18 7 1 

15 4 391     2 18 14 4 2 

16 5 391     2 18 15 4 1 

17 3 513     2 18 16 4   

18 4 153     6 23 7 3 1 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4918&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4918&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4918&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4918&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4918&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4918&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4918&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4918&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4918&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4918&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4918&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4918&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4918&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4918&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4918&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4918&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4918&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4918&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4918&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4918&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4918&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4918&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4918&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4918&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4918&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4918&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4918&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4918&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4918&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4918&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4918&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4918&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4918&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4918&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=2


All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 358     5 19 9 4 3 

2 4 364     5 17 13 2 3 

3 3 167     4 17 15 3 1 

4 4 355     2 20 18     

5 5 469   1 6 23 5 5   

6 3 137     1 26 12 1   

7 4 338       23 15 1 1 

8 4 369       13 11 11 5 

9 5 464     3 28 7 1 1 

10 4 340     3 24 11 2   

11 4 356     1 19 11 7 2 

12 4 348     1 22 9 7 1 

13 5 482     3 22 10 4 1 

14 3 155       18 19 3   

15 4 391     1 7 24 7 1 

16 5 424     7 23 8 2   

17 3 163     2 17 12 6 3 

18 4 345     2 23 11 3 1 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4918&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4918&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4918&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=3
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4918&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=3


Par 3 Scoring
B. Maynard Long Islan 2.92 -1 
M. Cortis St Fran-PA 3.00 E 
M. Doglioli Long Islan 3.08 +1 
E. Nighbor SHU white 3.17 +2 
T. Jaramillo St Fran-PA 3.17 +2 
M. Juaristi Fairleigh 3.25 +3 
V. Fagan Long Islan 3.33 +4 
N. Liucci St. Fr NY 3.33 +4 
K. Jimerson Wagner 3.33 +4 
A. Furrie Wagner 3.33 +4 
P. Klein St Fran-PA 3.42 +5 
S. Lowe SHU white 3.42 +5 
H. Morell Robert Mor 3.42 +5 
C. Meka Fairleigh 3.42 +5 
K. Lux Fairleigh 3.42 +5 
A. Farnum C. Conn St 3.42 +5 
S. Boden C. Conn St 3.42 +5 
K. Stoddart C. Conn St 3.50 +6 
C. Felip Long Islan 3.50 +6 
N. Maertz Wagner 3.50 +6 
E. DeVal St Fran-PA 3.58 +7 
A. Castro Fairleigh 3.58 +7 

Par 4 Scoring
M. Doglioli Long Islan 3.90 -3 
M. Cortis St Fran-PA 4.13 +4 
H. Morell Robert Mor 4.17 +5 
M. Juaristi Fairleigh 4.20 +6 
A. Colligan St Fran-PA 4.23 +7 
J. Clinton SHU white 4.30 +9 
E. Nighbor SHU white 4.33 +10 
B. Maynard Long Islan 4.33 +10 
V. Fagan Long Islan 4.37 +11 
K. Stoddart C. Conn St 4.37 +11 
T. Jaramillo St Fran-PA 4.37 +11 
A. Boothroyd Long Islan 4.40 +12 
C. Felip Long Islan 4.43 +13 
E. Williams C. Conn St 4.43 +13 
A. Reach Robert Mor 4.43 +13 
N. Maertz Wagner 4.43 +13 
A. Furrie Wagner 4.47 +14 
K. Jimerson Wagner 4.50 +15 
E. DeVal St Fran-PA 4.50 +15 
S. Lowe SHU white 4.50 +15 
A. Farnum C. Conn St 4.50 +15 
K. Lux Fairleigh 4.50 +15 

Par 5 Scoring
M. Doglioli Long Islan 4.67 -4 
A. Colligan St Fran-PA 4.75 -3 
H. Morell Robert Mor 4.75 -3 
A. Castro Fairleigh 4.92 -1 
B. Maynard Long Islan 5.00 E 
C. Felip Long Islan 5.00 E 
M. Juaristi Fairleigh 5.00 E 
V. Fagan Long Islan 5.08 +1 
K. Hayward SHU white 5.08 +1 
S. Lowe SHU white 5.08 +1 
K. Jimerson Wagner 5.08 +1 
T. Jaramillo St Fran-PA 5.08 +1 
A. Furrie Wagner 5.17 +2 
C. Meka Fairleigh 5.25 +3 
K. Lux Fairleigh 5.25 +3 
E. Williams C. Conn St 5.25 +3 
S. Boden C. Conn St 5.33 +4 
A. Farnum C. Conn St 5.33 +4 
A. Reach Robert Mor 5.33 +4 
N. Liucci St. Fr NY 5.33 +4 
E. DeVal St Fran-PA 5.33 +4 
G. Pro Robert Mor 5.42 +5 

Eagles 
K. Hayward SHU white 1
B. Maynard Long Islan 1

Birdies 
M. Doglioli Long Islan 11
A. Colligan St Fran-PA 9
H. Morell Robert Mor 8
T. Jaramillo St Fran-PA 7
B. Maynard Long Islan 7
M. Cortis St Fran-PA 5
A. Reach Robert Mor 5
A. Castro Fairleigh 5
S. Lowe SHU white 5
N. Maertz Wagner 4
K. Lux Fairleigh 4
C. Felip Long Islan 4
K. Jimerson Wagner 4
M. Juaristi Fairleigh 4
A. Bozich Robert Mor 4
C. Meka Fairleigh 3
K. Hayward SHU white 3
J. Clinton SHU white 3
A. Farnum C. Conn St 3
S. Boden C. Conn St 3
V. Fagan Long Islan 3
N. Liucci St. Fr NY 3

Pars 
M. Juaristi Fairleigh 38
M. Doglioli Long Islan 38
M. Cortis St Fran-PA 37
K. Stoddart C. Conn St 35
V. Fagan Long Islan 35
E. Nighbor SHU white 34
H. Morell Robert Mor 33
A. Furrie Wagner 32
B. Maynard Long Islan 31
E. DeVal St Fran-PA 30
C. Meka Fairleigh 30
A. Castro Fairleigh 30
C. Felip Long Islan 30
T. Jaramillo St Fran-PA 30
N. Liucci St. Fr NY 29
P. Klein St Fran-PA 29
J. Clinton SHU white 29
K. Jimerson Wagner 29
S. Lowe SHU white 29
E. Williams C. Conn St 29
A. Farnum C. Conn St 28
A. Colligan St Fran-PA 27
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NEC Women's Championship
LPGA International (Champions Course)

Daytona Beach, FL
Day 1 , Day 2 and Day 3 
Dates: Apr 25 - Apr 27 
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